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Direction
Via Tarlati 14 — Ospedale Nuovo

35 stops

Open route schedule

Via Tarlati 14

V. Tarlati 80 - Catona

Via Tarlati 132 Ang Vill. Oriente

V. Gamurrini Opp 24 - Archi

Via Gamurrini - Piazzale Cimitero

Via Sangallo 12 - Cimitero

V.Le Matteotti Vs T. Trieste

Porta T. Trieste Lato Mura

V. Ristoro 8 - L.Go Campioni

Via Ristoro 72 Ang Via Cellini

Via Ristoro Av. 89

Via Cimabue 23

Via Cimabue 18

Via Sanzio Vs V.Le Giotto (Giardini)

V.Le Giotto 89 - Edicola

V.Le Giotto - Chiesa

V.Le Giotto 29 - (Pino)

Via Roma Portici (Prima Fermata)

Arezzo G.Monaco (Lato Inail)

Stazione Fs Lato Via Pdf

Via Baldaccio D'Anghiari

Route schedule
Via Tarlati 14 — Ospedale Nuovo

Monday 06:15-20:09

Tuesday 06:15-20:05

Wednesday 06:15-20:09

Thursday 06:15-20:09

Friday 06:15-20:09

Saturday 08:09-20:09

Sunday 08:09-20:09

Route info

Direction: Via Tarlati 14

Stops: 35

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min

https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-B-1327860827-82912570
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-B-1327860827-82912570
https://busmaps.com/en/italy/public_transit-line-B-1327860827-82912570


Viale Cittadini

Via Veneto 66/A

Via Veneto 126 - Saione

Via Veneto Opp Distributore Agip

Via Veneto 220 Opp Pallanca

Via Romana 60 Opp Chiesa San Marco

Via Romana 92 Ang V. Tripoli

Via Chiarini Vs Via Alfieri

Via Chiarini Opp 23

V. Alfieri 23 - Scuole Elementari

Via Alfieri Lato V.Gio Dante

Via Alfieri 180 - Ex Capolinea Circolari

Via Alfieri 54 - Dopo Ex Cap.Circolari

Ospedale Nuovo



Direction
Ospedale Nuovo — Via Tarlati 14

15 stops

Open route schedule

Ospedale Nuovo

Via Nenni (Parcheggio Ospedale)

Via A. Dal Borro

Via A. Borro 7 - Opp Distr. Api

Viale Cittadini

Via Veneto 37 - Sottopasso Ff.Ss.

Stazione Fs Lato Via Spinello

Arezzo G.Monaco (Lato Galleria)

Via Petrarca Opp 57

Via B.Rossellino Dir. Porta S.Lorentino

San Lorentino Lato Mura

Via Della Chimera 28

Via Liguria Opp 9

Via Benvenuti 19

Via Tarlati 14

Route schedule
Ospedale Nuovo — Via Tarlati 14

Monday 05:57-19:52

Tuesday 05:57-19:47

Wednesday 05:57-19:52

Thursday 05:57-19:52

Friday 05:57-19:52

Saturday 05:57-19:52

Sunday 07:52-19:52

Route info

Direction: Ospedale Nuovo

Stops: 15

Trip Duration: 0 hour 18 min
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Direction
Via Tarlati 14 — Ospedale Nuovo

30 stops

Open route schedule

Via Tarlati 14

V. Tarlati 80 - Catona

Via Tarlati 132 Ang Vill. Oriente

V. Gamurrini Opp 24 - Archi

Via Gamurrini - Piazzale Cimitero

Via Sangallo 12 - Cimitero

V.Le Matteotti Vs T. Trieste

Porta T. Trieste Lato Mura

V. Ristoro 8 - L.Go Campioni

Via Ristoro 72 Ang Via Cellini

Via Ristoro Av. 89

V.Le Signorelli 13 - Opp Aci

Via Roma Portici (Prima Fermata)

Arezzo G.Monaco (Lato Inail)

Stazione Fs Lato Via Pdf

Via Baldaccio D'Anghiari

Viale Cittadini

Via Veneto 66/A

Via Veneto 126 - Saione

Via Veneto Opp Distributore Agip

Via Veneto 220 Opp Pallanca

Via Romana 60 Opp Chiesa San Marco

Via Romana 92 Ang V. Tripoli

Via Chiarini Vs Via Alfieri

Via Chiarini Opp 23

Route schedule
Via Tarlati 14 — Ospedale Nuovo

Monday —

Tuesday —

Wednesday —

Thursday —

Friday —

Saturday 06:15-15:45

Sunday —

Route info

Direction: Via Tarlati 14

Stops: 30

Trip Duration: 0 hour 37 min
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V. Alfieri 23 - Scuole Elementari

Via Alfieri Lato V.Gio Dante

Via Alfieri 180 - Ex Capolinea Circolari

Via Alfieri 54 - Dopo Ex Cap.Circolari

Ospedale Nuovo

B+ Bus time schedules and route maps are available in an offline PDF at busmaps.com. Use the busmaps.com website to 
see live bus times, train schedule or subway schedule, and step-by-step directions for all public transit in Arezzo

The schedule is provided in the local timezone. Times with "(+1)" indicate departures on the next day.
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